STANDINGS 1-14-2025

DIVISION 1

Team

STONECREST
1-REMAX
ON TOP OF THE
WORLD 1
PLANTATION 1-PAL
REALTY
LEGACY 1-CLEAN AS A
WHISTLE CAR WASH
FLATWOODS-FOREST
PRODUCTS

Played

13

13

14

13

13

Wins

11

Losses

10

10

Scores

278

244

194

194

133

Against
174
193
196
271

209

Diff

104

51

Forfeits

GB

8.5

%

.846

.692

462

231

167



