## STANDINGS 1-14-2025

## DIVISION 1

Team	Played	Wins	Losses	Scores	Against	Diff	Forfeits	GB	%
STONECREST 1-REMAX	13	11	2	278	174	104	0	0	.846
ON TOP OF THE WORLD 1	13	9	4	244	193	51	0	2	.692
PLANTATION 1-PAL REALTY	14	6	7	194	196	-2	1	5	.462
LEGACY 1-CLEAN AS A WHISTLE CAR WASH	13	3	10	194	271	-77	0	8	.231
FLATWOODS-FOREST PRODUCTS	13	2	10	133	209	-76	1	8.5	.167